
 Live Zoom Session Timetable  
  Click on the session title to register on Zoom.  

 

 

Monday 17 January 
 

2.30pm 
Life Writing with Maria Isakova-
Bennett 
 

Tuesday 18 January 
 

10am  
Life Rooms Fitness 

Wednesday 19 January 
 

1pm 
Creative writing with Liverpool 
Everyman and Playhouse 
 

 

Thursday 20 January 
 

No virtual learning today. 
Please check out our face-to-face 

timetable to see what’s on in Walton, 
Bootle and Southport. 

Friday 21 January 
 

10am 
Virtual Coffee Morning 

 

Monday 24 January 
 
 

No virtual learning today. 
Please check out our face to face 

timetable to see what’s on in 
Walton, Bootle and Southport. 

Tuesday 25 January 
 

10am 
Life Rooms Fitness 

Wednesday 26 January 
 

1pm 
Creative writing with Liverpool 
Everyman and Playhouse 
 
 

 

Thursday 27 January 
 
 

No virtual learning today. 
Please check out our face to face 

timetable to see what’s on in Walton, 
Bootle and Southport. 

Friday 28 January 
 

10am  
Virtual Coffee Morning 

 

Click here for descriptions of our live Zoom sessions. 
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